1XN MEMS Optical Switch/ 1XN MEMS ¥ F %

Features $55

Low Loss. PDL. WDL

Low power consumption

Compact size

Fast switch time

High repeatability .stability and durability
Meets GR-1209 and GR-1221 standards

Applications FZH
Data center

Fiber sensing
Optical routing
Network monitoring

Optical Specification £fEMTE

1XN MEMS Optical Switch

Waorking wavelength nrm 1260-1620
Cantral Wavelangth nm 1310 or 1550
1=2 dB
1xd dB <0.7 (Type0.4)
I ey 1ud dB
1=12 dB
1=16 dB £1.0(TypeD.7)
1x24 dB
Wavalangth dependence loss dB =02 (Specifisdwithine20 nm)
Polarization depandence loss dB =0.15
Temperature Dependent Loss dB =0.40
Repeatability dB 20,10
Return Loss dB 245
Crosstalk dB 250
Responsa spaad ms 515 (90%optical riseffall }
Contral Vialtage W s60
Operating Temperature e -5-75
Storage Temperature = -40-85
Fiber Type GEST A1 or Customized
Package mm P5.5=L22, #5531

MOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30d4B
Tested at 23 Deg.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latestinformation.

Product Ordering Guide &iTREmE

iy Type Mode Wavelength | Fiber Type  |Fiber Length| Fiber diameter C”“Tj,"g:“"
1X4:1X4 SMISM i1 290~1330nm | L:SMF-28 Ultra|  05:0.5m 25:250um MN:Mone

1XB:1X4 MMM C:1525~1570nm Z:ZBL 10:1.0m 90:900um LPLCIPC

1X12:1%4 L:1570-1610nm L:LBL 13:1.3m S:Spacily LALCIAPC

1X16:1%4 S:Specify S:Spacify S:Specify FP.FC/PC

1%24:1%X24 FA:FCIAPC

S:Specify




